vantoynhil,

JJTAIT )

AuctaHuma 21
01.11.2025

BGEPDCCMMCKME COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NNABAHWK

24 BEMB '-IEJ'U'IEH,IJ)K
) 1-2HOABPA

[ |5))/*

Jesoukun, 100m bpacc

§"“” ¢ © -

N oL
—
®BBCP
14 - 15 net

3asB0UHbIi1 NPOTOKO/

14

damunus, Nmsa

-15 net

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

MUWLEPWHA EBaokus
MPUAMAYEHKO EkaTepuHa
rPULLUVHA 3nuHa
MATAKOBA AnekcaHgpa
LWAMAEBA Anvca
NATITEBA BepoHuka
KPYMWHA MonuHa
CAETOBA Anus

VELLKO Codhbs
MACNEHHNKOBA AnekcaHgpa
B/IACOBA 2munusa
MbI>XXOBA AHHa

POIrAYEBA Anwuca
FOCYOAPKUMHA MonuHa
KNHAMWHA EkatepuHa

r/p

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011

MC

KMC

KMC
KMC

ItoH.

KomaHga

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

Cnb

MBY OO CLUOP "Akagemua Cnopta" BockpeMOICK

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa

MAOQY [0 Cl Paguin H. Hosropop,
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MAQY [0 CLU Paguii H. Hosropog,
ClW LUCKA OanHuoBo

Ak Bype KasaHb

CLUOP 3anap (Cemepka) Mocksa
MAOQY [0 Cl Paguin H. Hosropop,
ClW nm. ¢.9. borgaHoBcKoro B. Bosioyék
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

LM "Aquarel" Mocksa

MAY [0 CLW «Py6uH» BapHayn
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

MOC
H-H
BPX
H-H
MO
TATP
MOC
H-H
TBP
ACTP
MOC
ANT
ACTP

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

1:11.70
1:11.91
1:13.20
1:14.00
1:14.34
1:14.50
1:15.00
1:16.50
1:16.90
1:17.00
1:19.87
1:20.00
1:28.00
1:29.00
1:45.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

i
TEXHOJIOPHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

21.10.2025 11:31 - Ctpanuya 1

=k
MADWAVE

-



