









21 01.11.2025	, 100m		14 - 15
,	/		
14 - 15			
1	2010	п _	1:11.70
2	2010	п	1:11.91
3	2010	п	1:13.20
4	2010		- 1:14.00
5	2010 I	1	1:14.34
6	2011		- 1:14.50
7	2010		1:15.00
8	2010		1:16.50
9	2010 I	()	1:16.90
10	2010		- 1:17.00
11	2011 I		1:19.87
12	2010 I		1:20.00
13	2010 II	"Aquarel"	1:28.00
14	2011 II	« »	1:29.00
15	2011 I .		1:45.00

« », 25 , 1-2 2025 .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21







